



Travel Guard®

Included in Wellfleet Student Health Insurance Plans, members also have access to travel assistance through Travel Guard, a Wellfleet Student partner.

Through Travel Guard, students can access expert travel services, including medical evacuation and repatriation, emergency travel services, security support, and more.

Travel Guard contact information

Phone: (715) 295-9311 Email: assistance@aig.com

Student members who are traveling 100+ miles from home should contact Travel Guard in these situations:

- If they require medical assistance or have a medical emergency
- If they require medical evacuation or repatriation
- If they need assistance with a non-medical situation, such as lost luggage, lost documents, legal help, etc.

Types of services Travel Guard provides

Travel Guard offers students a variety of expert travel services, including but not limited to the following:

- Medical assistance, such as medical evacuation, medical repatriation, prescription replacement, and appointment assistance
- Emergency travel assistance, such as flight and hotel rebooking and emergency return travel arrangement
- Worldwide travel assistance, such as lost item assistance and visa and passport information
- Personal security assistance, such as security evacuations and support

Ready to learn more?

Visit wellfleetstudent.com to learn more about Wellfleet and what's included in our student health insurance plans.



AIG Travel provides assistance through coordination, negotiation, and consultation using an extensive network of worldwide providers. Expenses for goods and services provided by third parties are the responsibility of the Member. Travel Guard® is the marketing name for its portfolio of travel insurance and travel-related services. From lost luggage to a medical emergency, our 24/7 multi-lingual assistance team is always just a phone call away. Through our global service centers and a network of experienced providers, we deliver medical and security assistance to help our customers travel with confidence. AIG Travel is a socially responsible and inclusive organization that meets the diverse needs of leisure and corporate travelers alike. Learn more at www.aig.com/travel or www.travelguard.com.

Wellfleet is the marketing name used to refer to the insurance and administrative operations of Wellfleet Insurance Company, Wellfleet New York Insurance Company, and Wellfleet Group, LLC. All insurance products are administered or managed by Wellfleet Group, LLC. Product availability is based upon business and/or regulatory approval and may differ among companies.

©2024 Wellfleet Group, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

CSR-SHIP-MARCH-2024-13